
WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 70C-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:70C
Driver:Driver, Stephanie 

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:41 pm STOP 21128 Jefferson Blvd

2:44 pm STOP 20820 Trovinger Mill Rd

2:46 pm STOP 20542 Trovinger Mill Rd

2:47 pm STOP 20450 TROVINGER MILL RD

2:47 pm (stop) 20433 TROVINGER MILL RD

2:48 pm STOP TROVINGER MILL RD @ HOPSCOTCH LANE

2:52 pm STOP 12020 Little Antietam Rd

2:52 pm STOP 12029/12028 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:53 pm STOP 12045/12046 Little Antietam Rd

2:53 pm STOP 12050 Little Antietam Rd

3:04 pm STOP OLD FORGE RD @ NAVY WAY

3:05 pm STOP OLD FORGE RD @ CEDAR HILLS DR

3:07 pm (stop) 13207 Herman Myers Rd

3:07 pm STOP 13256/13259 HERMAN MYERS RD

3:08 pm STOP 13319/13318 HERMAN MYERS RD

3:08 pm STOP 13420/13432/13421 HERMAN MYERS RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 70C-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

3:11 pm STOP 13452 CLOPPER RD

3:12 pm STOP Clopper Rd at Atlas Run

3:14 pm STOP 13105 CLOPPER RD

3:19 pm STOP AILANTHUS DR @ SILK TREE CT



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 488-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:488
Driver:Schmieder, H. Adam

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:40 pm STOP CHRISTY AVE @ HOLIDAY DR

2:43 pm STOP 21045/21046 TWIN SPRINGS DR

2:44 pm STOP 21001 Twin Springs Dr

2:44 pm STOP 20935 TWIN SPRINGS DR

2:45 pm STOP 20927 TWIN SPRINGS DR

2:47 pm STOP EMERALD DR @ LINBAR DR

2:49 pm STOP EMERALD DR @ BREEZEWOOD DR

2:51 pm STOP 11830 Kieffer Funk Rd

2:56 pm STOP 11408 White Hall Rd

2:57 pm STOP 11433 White Hall Rd

Community Center

2:58 pm STOP 11738 WHITE HALL RD

2:59 pm STOP 11840 White Hall Rd



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 506-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:506
Driver:D'Onofrio, Joseph

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:39 pm STOP JEFFERSON BLVD @ BAYER DR

2:40 pm STOP 21735 Jefferson Blvd

2:40 pm STOP 21689 Jefferson Blvd

2:42 pm STOP 21302 Twin Springs Dr

2:43 pm STOP 21206 Twin Springs Dr

POST OFFICE

2:44 pm STOP 21106/21107/21104 TWIN SPRINGS DR

2:51 pm STOP PACER AVE @ TROTTER DR

2:57 pm STOP 22234 PONDSVILLE RD

2:58 pm STOP 22304/22302/22303 PONDSVILLE RD

2:58 pm STOP 22332 Pondsville Rd

2:59 pm STOP 11113 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:00 pm STOP 11340 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:01 pm (stop) CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ ORANGE BLOSSOM CT

3:01 pm STOP 11405 Crystal Falls Dr

3:03 pm (stop) CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ HIDDEN VALLEY DR



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 519-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:519
Driver:Simmers, Dale

2:30 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:32 pm (stop) 12602 BECK RD

2:32 pm STOP 12636/12640 Beck Rd

2:33 pm STOP 12646 Beck Rd

2:35 pm STOP 12718 Beck Rd

2:39 pm (stop) 12824 Unger Rd

2:43 pm STOP 21702 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

2:45 pm STOP 21555 Leitersburg Smithsburg Rd

2:47 pm STOP 21550/21552 LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD

AT THE SQUARE 21330 Leiter St

2:48 pm STOP LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD @ LEITER ST

3:00 pm STOP 20506 Millers Church Rd

Across from Millers Church Rd

3:04 pm STOP 20405/20409 LEITERSBURG PIKE

3:05 pm STOP 20405/20405B LEITERSBURG PIKE

3:08 pm STOP 21135 LEITERSBURG PIKE

Ritchey's Tot Lot

3:11 pm STOP 13514 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

3:16 pm STOP LEITER ST @ HURD RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 519-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

3:17 pm STOP 21315 LEITER ST

3:19 pm STOP 21428 LEITER ST

3:20 pm STOP 21449 LEITER ST

3:23 pm STOP 21733/21735 RINGGOLD PIKE

3:24 pm STOP 21819 Ringgold Pike

3:26 pm STOP 22028/22119 Ringgold Pike

3:28 pm STOP 22143 RINGGOLD PIKE

3:36 pm STOP LEITERSBURG SMITHSBURG RD @ RED BRICK LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 524-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:524
Driver:Godlove, Pamela

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:39 pm STOP HOLIDAY DR @ STEVEN AVE

2:40 pm STOP HOLIDAY DR @ KELLER AVE

2:43 pm STOP PIKESIDE DR @ RAINBOW AVE

2:44 pm (stop) RAINBOW AVE@HAVEN HILL DR

11910 Haven Hill Dr

2:45 pm STOP HAVEN HILL DR @ LILAC LN

2:55 pm STOP 20836 Mount Aetna Rd

2:56 pm STOP 20907 Mt Aetna Rd

2:58 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ HARTLE DR

3:00 pm STOP 21402 Mount Aetna Rd

3:00 pm STOP 21434 Mount Aetna Rd

3:01 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ CANNON FORGE LN

3:03 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ EASTERDAY CT

3:03 pm STOP MOUNT AETNA RD @ ACADEMY DR

3:04 pm STOP 21716 MOUNT AETNA RD

3:06 pm STOP BAILEY RD @ MARTIN CIR

3:07 pm STOP OTOOLE DR @ ROBERTS LN



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 524-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

3:13 pm STOP 10803/10802 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:14 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ JUGTOWN RD

3:15 pm STOP 10942 Crystal Falls Dr

3:15 pm STOP CRYSTAL FALLS DR @ TROY LN

3:16 pm STOP 11017 CRYSTAL FALLS DR

3:17 pm STOP 11035 Crystal Falls Dr



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 577-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:577
Driver:Mullane, Mary

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:37 pm STOP 12625/12623 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:38 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SAM LANE

2:39 pm STOP 12744 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:39 pm STOP 12809 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:40 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ EL PASO DR

2:41 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ SERENITY DR

2:42 pm STOP 13015 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:43 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ WINCHESTER DR

2:44 pm STOP 13224 Little Antietam Rd

2:45 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ WINDING CREEK RD

2:45 pm STOP 13320 LITTLE ANTIETAM RD

2:46 pm STOP 13520 Little Antietam Rd

2:47 pm STOP 13632 Little Antietam Rd

113637 Little Antietam Dr

2:48 pm STOP LITTLE ANTIETAM RD @ LEITERSBURG PIKE

2:50 pm STOP 21605 LEITER ST

2:51 pm STOP 21620 LEITER ST



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 577-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

2:52 pm (stop) 21659 LEITER ST

2:52 pm STOP 21669 LEITER ST

2:53 pm STOP LEITERSBURG PIKE @ BLUEGRASS DR

2:55 pm STOP LEITERS MILL RD @ MISTY GLEN LN

2:56 pm STOP 21242 Leiters Mill Rd

21220 Leiters Mill Rd

2:57 pm STOP LEITERS MILL RD @ MISTY KNOLL LN

3:01 pm STOP 20726 LEITERS MILL RD

3:07 pm STOP 14133 Strite Rd

3:09 pm STOP 14511 BLACK ANGUS RD

3:14 pm STOP 14416 Battletown Rd

3:16 pm STOP 14230 BATTLETOWN RD

3:20 pm STOP 21748 LEITERSBURG PIKE



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 587-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

Bus:587
Driver:Albakhouchi, Abdeladim

2:03 pm

2:22 pm

2:35 pm ORIGIN OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2:38 pm STOP 12039 ITNYRE RD

2:40 pm STOP 11947 COMANCHE DR

2:41 pm STOP BEAVERBROOK DR @ SAINT MARYS CT

2:42 pm STOP BEAVERBROOK DR @ MONTGOMERY CT

at 22073Mohawk Dr

2:43 pm STOP Mohawk Dr at Seminole Dr

2:44 pm STOP MOHAWK DR @ SEMINOLE DR

2:45 pm STOP 12025 ITNYRE RD

2:46 pm STOP 12233 Itnyre Rd

2:47 pm STOP ITNYRE RD @ WHITESTONE CT

2:47 pm STOP 12269 Itnyre Rd

2:48 pm STOP 12408 Itnyre Rd

2:49 pm STOP 12606 ROWE RD

2:50 pm STOP 12726 Unger Rd

2:52 pm STOP 21919 DURBERRY RD

2:57 pm STOP 13804/13806 POPLAR GROVE RD

2:59 pm STOP 14022 POPLAR GROVE RD



WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bus Stop Locations For 587-PM-1 OFE OLD FORGE ELEMENTARY PM 

3:05 pm STOP 22632 GARDENHOUR RD

3:08 pm STOP 13026 ROWE RD




